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2018 Walnut Ridge Soccer Schedule 

August 22 Wednesday Patriot Prep  5:30 
August 23 Thursday @ Lancaster  5:30 
August 27 Monday Northland  5:30 
September 6 Thursday @ International  5:30 
September 8 Saturday Marion Harding  12:00 
September 11 Tuesday @ Briggs  5:30 
September 13 Thursday @ Eastmoor  5:30 
September 17 Monday Northside Christian 5:00 
September 18  Tuesday @ South  5:30 
September 20 Thursday Marion Franklin  5:30 
September 24 Monday @ Hamilton Twp.  5:30 
September 25 Tuesday West   5:30 
October 1st Monday East   5:30 
October 2 Tuesday Independence  5:30 
October 8 Monday Bishop Ready   5:00 
October 9 Tuesday @ Madison Christian 5:30 


